
We are proud to offer a wide selection of
economically feasible programs! Programs in

this packet range up to $15,000 for tuition
and housing fees. Total program costs do not

include additional expenses such as flights
and meals. Explore the world and make your

education abroad experience one to
remember!

YOU CAN AFFORD
TO STUDY ABROAD!

ECONOMICALLYECONOMICALLY  
FRIENDLY PROGRAMSFRIENDLY PROGRAMS

Explore the world and make your education
abroad experience one to remember!

IN ASIAIN ASIA
AFFILIATE PROGRAMS

Country

China

India

Japan

Japan

Kyrgyzstan

Multi-Location

South Korea

South Korea

South Korea

Thailand

Thailand

Thailand

Program 

USAC Study Center Chengdu (USAC)

USAC Study Center (USAC)

Nagasaki Univ. of Foreign Studies (USAC)

Kwansei Gakuin University (USAC)

London School of Lang. & Culture (SRAS)

Open Campus Block - 2 Blocks (CIEE)

Yonsei University (USAC)

Sogang University (CIS)

Korea University (TEAN)

USAC Study Center (USAC)

Khon Kaen University (USAC)

Mahidol University (CIS)

Cost (USD)

$7,445

$6,506

$9,696

$10,531

$14,900

$13,900

$11,697

$12,690

$14,450

$8,480

$5,608

$9,990



INTERESTED?

Contact us!
Close-Hipp Building

1705 College St., Suite 453
(803)-777-7557

edabroad@sc.edu

Prices are estimates based on housing cost
information available and are subject to change

Visit the USC Education Abroad website
to complete the Education Abroad

Profile and schedule an appointment
with our office to get advised!

EXCHANGE PROGRAM
Country

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Japan

Korea

Macau

Taiwan

Taiwan

Taiwan

Thailand

Program 
Chinese University of Hong Kong

City University of Hong Kong

Kansai University

Sogang University

Institute for Tourism Studies

National Taiwan University

National Chengchi University

National Chung Hsing University

Chiang Mai University

Cost (USD)
$7,700

$7,700

$7,550

$8,500

$7,750

$9,350

$8,150

$9,350

$7,750

ECONOMICALLYECONOMICALLY  
FRIENDLY PROGRAMSFRIENDLY PROGRAMS

IN ASIAIN ASIA


