

IN ASIA

YOU CAN AFFORD TO STUDY ABROAD!

We are proud to offer a wide selection of economically feasible programs! Programs in this packet range up to \$15,000 for tuition and housing fees. Total program costs do not include additional expenses such as flights and meals. Explore the world and make your education abroad experience one to remember!

Explore the world and make your education abroad experience one to remember!

AFFILIATE PROGRAMS

Country	Program	Cost (USD)
China	USAC Study Center Chengdu (USAC)	\$7,445
India	USAC Study Center (USAC)	\$6,506
Japan	Nagasaki Univ. of Foreign Studies (USAC)	\$9,696
Japan	Kwansei Gakuin University (USAC)	\$10,531
Kyrgyzstan	London School of Lang. & Culture (SRAS) \$14,900
Multi-Location	Open Campus Block - 2 Blocks (CIEE)	\$13,900
South Korea	Yonsei University (USAC)	\$11,697
South Korea	Sogang University (CIS)	\$12,690
South Korea	Korea University (TEAN)	\$14,450
Thailand	USAC Study Center (USAC)	\$8,480
Thailand	Khon Kaen University (USAC)	\$5,608
Thailand	Mahidol University (CIS)	\$9,990

ECONOMICALLY FRIENDLY PROGRAMS IN ASIA



EXCHANGE PROGRAM

Country	Program	Cost (USD)
Hong Kong	Chinese University of Hong Kong	\$7,700
Hong Kong	City University of Hong Kong	\$7,700
Japan	Kansai University	\$7,550
Korea	Sogang University	\$8,500
Macau	Institute for Tourism Studies	\$7,750
Taiwan	National Taiwan University	\$9,350
Taiwan	National Chengchi University	\$8,150
Taiwan	National Chung Hsing University	\$9,350
Thailand	Chiang Mai University	\$7,750

INTERESTED?

Visit the USC Education Abroad website to complete the Education Abroad Profile and schedule an appointment with our office to get advised!

Contact us!

Close-Hipp Building 1705 College St., Suite 453 (803)-777-7557 edabroad@sc.edu



Prices are estimates based on housing cost information available and are subject to change